NUETRALIZER
MODEL
TANK
SIZE
VALVE INLET
CONNECTORS
- INCH
Service Flow Rates - GPM BACKWASH
FLOW RATE
- GPM
DRAIN SIZE
- INCH
MEDIA
VOLUME
- CF
BED DEPTH
- INCH
NORMAL PEAK
CNN-1252 1252 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 2.3 4.5 8 3/4” NPT 2.0 31.9
CNN-1354 1354 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 2.7 5.3 11 3/4” NPT 2.5 33.8
CNN-1465 1465 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 3.1 6.2 14 3/4” NPT 3.0 34.9
CNN-1665 1665 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 4.1 8.1 16 3/4” NPT 4.0 35.5
CNN-1865 1865 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 5.2 10.3 22 1” NPT 5.0 34.9
CNN-2162 2162 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 7.0 14.1 24 1” NPT 7.0 35.8
CNN-2472 2472 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 9.2 18.5 40 1” NPT 10.0 39.0
BIRM
MODEL
TANK
SIZE
VALVE INLET
CONNECTORS
- INCH
Service Flow Rates - GPM BACKWASH
FLOW RATE
- GPM
DRAIN SIZE
- INCH
MEDIA
VOLUME
- CF
BED DEPTH
- INCH
NORMAL PEAK
CBM-1252 1252 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 3.8 7.5 8 3/4” NPT 2.0 31.9
CBM-1354 1354 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 4.4 8.9 11 3/4” NPT 2.5 33.8
CBM-1465 1465 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 5.2 10.3 14 3/4” NPT 3.0 34.9
CBM-1665 1665 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 6.8 13.5 16 3/4” NPT 4.0 35.5
CBM-1865 1865 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 8.6 17.2 22 1” NPT 5.0 34.9
CBM-2162 2162 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 11.7 23.5 24 1” NPT 7.0 35.8
CNN-2472 2472 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 15.4 30.8 40 1” NPT 10.0 39.0
MULTI-MEDIA FILTERS
MODEL
TANK
SIZE
VALVE INLET
CONNECTORS
- INCH
Service Flow Rates - GPM BACKWASH
FLOW RATE
- GPM
DRAIN SIZE
- INCH
MEDIA
VOLUME
- CF
BED DEPTH
- INCH
DOMESTIC INDUSTRIAL
CMM-1252 1252 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 3.8 2.3 11 3/4” NPT 2.0 31.9
CMM-1354 1354 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 4.4 2.7 14 3/4” NPT 2.5 33.8
CMM-1465 1465 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 5.2 3.1 16 3/4” NPT 3.0 34.9
CMM-1665 1665 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 6.8 4.1 22 1” NPT 4.0 35.5
CMM-1865 1865 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 8.6 5.2 24 1” NPT 5.0 34.9
CARBON FILTERS
MODEL
TANK
SIZE
VALVE INLET
CONNECTORS
- INCH
Service Flow Rates - GPM
BACKWASH
FLOW RATE
- GPM
DRAIN
SIZE -
INCH
MEDIA
VOLUME
- CF
BED
DEPTH -
INCHNORMAL
3.0 MINUTE
EMPTY BED
CONTACT
TIME
CAC-1252 1252 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 3.8 5.0 8 3/4” NPT 2.0 31.9
CAC-1354 1354 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 4.4 6.2 11 3/4” NPT 2.5 33.8
CAC-1465 1465 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 5.2 7.5 14 3/4” NPT 3.0 34.9
CAC-1665 1665 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 6.8 10.0 16 3/4” NPT 4.0 35.5
CAC-1865 1865 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 8.6 12.5 22 1” NPT 5.0 34.9
CAC-2162 2162 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 11.7 17.5 24 1” NPT 7.0 35.8
CAC-2472 2472 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 15.4 24.9 40 1” NPT 10.0 39.0
GREENSAND FILTERS
MODEL
TANK
SIZE
VALVE INLET
CONNECTORS
- INCH
Service Flow Rates - GPM BACKWASH
FLOW RATE
- GPM
DRAIN
SIZE -
INCH
MEDIA
VOLUME
- CF
BED
DEPTH -
INCHNORMAL PEAK
CMG-1252 1252 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 3.8 7.5 8 3/4” NPT 2.0 31.9
CMG-1354 1354 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 4.4 8.9 11 3/4” NPT 2.5 33.8
CMG-1465 1465 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 5.2 10.3 14 3/4” NPT 3.0 34.9
CMG-1665 1665 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 6.8 13.5 16 3/4” NPT 4.0 35.5
CMG-1865 1865 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 8.6 17.2 22 1” NPT 5.0 34.9
CMG-2162 2162 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 11.7 23.5 24 1” NPT 7.0 35.8
CMG-2472 2472 1” /1.25” / 1.5” NPT 15.4 30.8 40 1” NPT 10.0 39.0
Multiple Tanks System
COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL WATER SYSTEM
High Flow BNT 950 Control Valves
Feature BNT950 control valve